
Gladstone Amphitheatre Schedule 
 
June Tunes Concert  Tuesday, June 5

th
   Cherry Bomb   7:30 p.m. 

 

Bluesfest   Friday, June 8
th

    Gladstone Chamber Event 6:00 p.m. 

 

Bluesfest   Saturday, June 9
th

  Gladstone Chamber Event 2:00 p.m. 

 

June Tunes Concert  Tuesday, June 12
th

   Corbin Jazz Ensemble  7:30 p.m. 

 

Movie in the Park  Friday, June 15
th

   Cars 2   9:00 p.m.  

 

June Tunes Concert  Tuesday, June 19
th   

Northwinds Jazz Band  7:30 p.m. 

 

June Tunes Concert  Tuesday, June 26
th

         Touch and Go   7:30 p.m. 

 

July 4
th

 Celebration Wednesday, July 4
th

  

North Star Community Band Concert and Fireworks  8:30 p.m. 

 

Gladstone 

Theatre in the Park July 6
th

, 7
th

 and 8
th

     Hello Dolly  8:30 p.m. 

 

Movie in the Park Friday, July 20
th

   Puss in Boots  9:00 p.m. 

 

Night Out Against Crime Saturday, July 28
th

  Northland Neighborhoods 5:00 p.m. 

 

Gladstone August 3
rd

, 4
th

 and 5
th

     Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat   

Theatre in the Park                 8:30 p.m. 

 

Gladstone  Saturday, August 4th     25
th

 Anniversary Celebration  7:00 p.m.  

Theatre in the Park 

 

Friday Fright Night Friday, October 26
th

  Trick or Treating   

     Ghost Stories   6:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   


